ACE3018A
Ultra-Small High-Precision Voltage Detector
VER 1.2   1
Description
The ACE3018A Series is a series of high-precision voltage detectors developed using CMOS
process. The detection voltage is fixed internally, with an accuracy of 2.0%. Two output forms, NMOS
open-drain and CMOS output, are available.
Features

Ultra-Small High-Precision Voltage Detector
VER 1.2   2
Ordering Information
ACE3018A X XX XX + H
Detector Voltage 1.5V ~ 6.0V
Pb - free
Halogen - free
Output type N: Nch / C: CMOS
BMA: SOT-23-3A
BMB: SOT-23-3B
BMS: TSOT-23-3
BN: SOT-23-5
AM: SOT-89-3
EPA: TO-92A
EPB: TO-92B
QM: SOT-343
ACE3018A
Ultra-Small High-Precision Voltage Detector
VER 1.2   3
Notes
ACE does not assume any responsibility for use as critical components in life support devices or systems
without the express written approval of the president and general counsel of ACE Electronics Co., LTD.
As sued herein:
1. Life support devices or systems are devices or systems which, (a) are intended for surgical implant
into the body, or (b) support or sustain life, and shoes failure to perform when properly used in
accordance with instructions for use provided in the labeling, can be reasonably expected to result in
a significant injury to the user.
2. A critical component is any component of a life support device or system whose failure to perform can
be reasonably expected to cause the failure of the life support device or system, or to affect its safety
or effectiveness.
ACE Technology Co., LTD.